
SUMMIT ELEMENTARY 2/19/13

Bus: 02           Route: 113792P BALSAM/HVALEY/OLDCHURCH

Driver: CLAWSON, CAROLYN Bus: 02           

8:10 am BALSAM DR@HUNT VALLEY DR Driver: CLAWSON, CAROLYN

8:11 am BALSAM DR @ KINGS CHARTER LN [NE] 3:35 pm SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:14 am 944 BRICE RD [E] 3:43 pm BALSAM DR @ HUNT VALLEY DR [NE]

8:16 am RED COACH LN @ WESKIT DR [SW] 3:44 pm BALSAM DR @ KINGS CHARTER LN [NE]

8:17 am RED COACH LN @ HUNT VALLEY DR [SW] 3:47 pm 944 BRICE RD [E]

8:19 am HUNT VALLEY DR @ RED FOX RD [E] 3:49 pm RED COACH LN @ WESKIT DR [SW]

8:21 am ROCKY DEN RD No Intersection [N] 3:50 pm RED COACH LN @ HUNT VALLEY DR [SW]

8:22 am HUNT VALLEY DR @ HELM AV [SE] 3:51 pm HUNT VALLEY DR @ RED FOX RD [E]

8:24 am HUNT VALLEY DR @ ROSEDALE AV [SE] 3:53 pm ROCKY DEN RD No Intersection [N]

8:25 am 6536 ROSEDALE AVE [N] 3:55 pm HUNT VALLEY DR @ HELM AV [SE]

8:26 am ROSEDALE AV @ BRICE RD [NE] 3:56 pm HUNT VALLEY DR @ ROSEDALE AV [SE]

8:27 am BRICE RD @ HILLTOP AV [E] 3:58 pm 6536 ROSEDALE AVE [N]

8:29 am BRICE RD @ TIMBERMILL WY [E] 3:59 pm ROSEDALE AV @ BRICE RD [NE]

8:31 am 165 NEEDLEWOOD LN [NW] 4:00 pm BRICE RD @ HILLTOP AV [E]

8:34 am FORRESTER WY @ CONNELL CT [W] 4:01 pm BRICE RD @ FIRETHORN AV [SE]

8:45 am SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4:03 pm 165 NEEDLEWOOD LN [NW]

4:06 pm FORRESTER WY @ WHETSEL CT [S]

Route: 113787 LIVINGS/LUCKS/ROSHIL/HAFT Route: 113787P LIVING/LUCKS/ROSEHIL/HAFT

Bus: 05   Bus: 05   

Driver: TIDWELL, KARL Driver: TIDWELL, KARL

8:09 am 6800 LIVINGSTON AV/1800 DEVILLE DR 3:35 pm SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:09 am 1819 ROSE HILL RD [NE] 3:43 pm 6800 LIVINGSTON AV/1800 DEVILLE DR [NE]

8:10 am 1853 LUCKS RD [E] 3:44 pm 1819 ROSE HILL RD [NE]

8:13 am RYGATE DR @ RETTON RD [SE] 3:45 pm 1853 LUCKS RD [E]

8:14 am RYGATE DR N @ LEXLEIGH RD [NE] 3:47 pm RYGATE DR @ RETTON RD [SE]

8:15 am LEXLEIGH & LEXDALE/6444 LEXLEIGH ROAD [SW] 3:48 pm RYGATE DR N @ LEXLEIGH RD [NE]

8:17 am STOUDER & KAISER /1781 KAISER DR [SW] 3:49 pm LEXLEIGH & LEXDALE/6444 LEXLEIGH ROAD [SW]

8:18 am 1719 KAISER DR [E] 3:52 pm STOUDER & KAISER /1781 KAISER DR [SW]

8:19 am 1685 PICKERING CT [S] 3:53 pm 1719 KAISER DR [E]

8:20 am KAISER DR @ RETTON RD [SE] 3:54 pm 1685 PICKERING CT [S]

8:21 am 1620 ROSE HILL ROAD [E] 3:54 pm KAISER DR @ RETTON RD [SE]

8:25 am HENTZ DR @ CLYMER DR [SE] 3:55 pm 1620 ROSE HILL ROAD [E]

8:26 am 1431 MARTY DR/1448 MARTY DRIVE [W] 3:59 pm HENTZ DR @ CLYMER DR [SE]

8:29 am PARKINSON DR @ RETTON RD [NW] 4:00 pm 1431 MARTY DR/1448 MARTY DRIVE [W]

8:30 am GILETTE DR @ SHAULIS DR [NW] 4:06 pm RETTON RD @ PARKINSON DR [NE]

8:31 am 1646 PARKINSON DRIVE [E] 4:07 pm SHAULIS DR @ GILETTE DR [SW]

8:34 am FOXCHASE RD @ HAFT DR [E] 4:09 pm 1646 PARKINSON DRIVE [E]

8:35 am HAFT DR @ LEMERT LN [W] 4:10 pm SHIVELY RD @ SHAULIS DR [W]

8:44 am SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4:12 pm HAFT DR @ FOXCHASE RD [W]

4:13 pm HAFT DR @ LEMERT LN [W]

Route: 113788 PALMER/BUSH/STONEY/SLRIDG Route: 113788P PALMER/BUSH/STONEY

Bus: 12         Bus: 12         

Driver: KERSCHER, TIM Driver: KERSCHER, TIM

8:09 am WAGGONER RD@ST. PIUS 3:35 pm SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:10 am OAKBROOK APTS [NW] 3:41 pm Cobblegate Ln @ Creekside Pl [E]

8:11 am 1563 GRAHAM RD/1565 GRAHAM ROAD [W] 3:47 pm SWIMMING POOL at BUSH AND ADAMS/8092 ADAMS AV [NE]

8:15 am Cobblegate Ln @ Creekside Pl [SW] 3:53 pm STONETRAIL WY @ STONEY CT [W]

8:20 am SWIMMING POOL at BUSH AND ADAMS/8092 ADAMS AV [NE] 3:54 pm FARMSBURY DR @ DORNBIN DR [SE]

8:26 am STONETRAIL WY @ STONEY CT [W] 3:55 pm FARMSBURY DR @ WAYFARING DR [SW]

8:27 am FARMSBURY DR @ DORNBIN DR [SE] 3:57 pm HARVEST MOON DR @ MEADOWLARK LN E [SW]

8:28 am FARMSBURY DR @ WAYFARING DR [SW] 3:59 pm Clay Stone Pl @ SLATE RIDGE BLVD [SE]

8:29 am HARVEST MOON DR @ MEADOWLARK LN E [SW] 4:01 pm SLATE RIDGE BLVD @ LOCKMERE CT [NE]

8:32 am Clay Stone Pl @ SLATE RIDGE BLVD [SE] 4:02 pm 1820 LANCASTER AV [NE]

8:34 am SLATE RIDGE BLVD @ LOCKMERE CT [NE] 4:04 pm 1605/1616 TRURO AVE [E]

8:35 am 1820 LANCASTER AV [NE] 4:08 pm OAKBROOK APTS [NW]

8:37 am 1605/1616 TRURO AVE [E] 4:11 pm 8555 E Main St [SW]

8:41 am 8555 E Main St [SW]

8:45 am SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



SUMMIT ELEMENTARY 2/19/13

Route: 113790 LANC/CALUSA/KINGSM/WAGGON Route: 113790P LANC/CALLUSA/KINGSMEADOW

Bus: 26           Bus: 26           

Driver: WALLS, VICTOR Driver: WALLS, VICTOR

8:14 am CROFTON PL@CROFTON CT 3:35 pm SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:17 am 6953 BLACKOAK DR [N] 3:43 pm CROFTON PL @ CROFTON CT [NW]

8:20 am WHISTLEWOOD DR @ MARLAN CI [N] 3:46 pm 6953 BLACKOAK DR [N]

8:24 am TOMAHAWK TR @ PATHFINDER DR [N] 3:49 pm WHISTLEWOOD DR @ MARLAN CI [N]

8:26 am POSTWOODS DR @ POSTWOODS DR [NW] 3:51 pm WHISTLEWOOD DR @ TREEBOURNE RD [SW]

8:28 am 600 POST WOODS DR/601 POSTWOODS DR [SW] 3:54 pm LANCASTER AV @ TOMAHAWK TR [SE]

8:30 am DAUGHERTY DR/ TRILLLIUM [W] 3:54 pm TOMAHAWK TR @ PATHFINDER DR [N]

8:32 am TATUM WY @ CALUSA DR [SE] 3:57 pm POSTWOODS DR @ POSTWOODS DR [NW]

8:37 am E Broad St @ SCENIC RD [SW] 3:58 pm 600 POST WOODS DR/601 POSTWOODS DR [SW]

8:39 am 311 WAGGONER RD [W] 4:01 pm DAUGHERTY DR/ TRILLLIUM [W]

8:48 am SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4:03 pm TATUM WY @ CALUSA DR [SE]

4:08 pm E Broad St @ SCENIC RD [SW]

4:10 pm 301 WAGGONER ROAD [W]

4:10 pm 311 WAGGONER RD [W]

Route: 113783 KINGSLY/FIRSTGATE/FORTKOR Route: 113783P KINGSLY/FIRSTGATE/FORTKOR

Bus: 27           Bus: 27           

Driver: BLEVINS, KIMBERLY Driver: BLEVINS, KIMBERLY

8:13 am Kingsley Dr@Taylor Mills Dr 3:35 pm SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:16 am Kingsley Dr @ Taylor Woods Dr [E] 3:38 pm Brosmer Dr @ Fortkort Dr [S]

8:17 am Taylor Woods Dr @ Monarda Pl [NE] 3:39 pm Fortkort Dr @ Sorohan St [SW]

8:19 am Taylor Woods Dr @ Cuthbert Ct [NW] 3:43 pm Mastell Dr @ Roland E. Gardner Ct [NE]

8:20 am Taylor Woods Dr @ Quaint Ct [N] 3:44 pm Mastell Dr @ Lupine Dr [E]

8:21 am Firstgate Dr @ Turos Ct [S] 3:45 pm Mastell Dr @ MAHLE DR [E]

8:22 am Firstgate Dr @ Ormiston Circle [S] 3:47 pm Firstgate Dr @ Hunnicut Dr [SE]

8:24 am Firstgate Dr @ Coral Canyon Cir [SW] 3:49 pm RUSTON LA @ Truhart Rd [S]

8:26 am Firstgate Dr @ Coral Canyon Cir [SW] 3:51 pm 9323 HUGGINS LANE [N]

8:27 am Petigrew Dr @ Moreno Dr [S] 3:52 pm 9090 RIDGELINE DRIVE [NE]

8:28 am Firstgate Dr @ Hunnicut Dr [SE] 3:54 pm Jackies Bend @ PATTERSON LOOP [SE]

8:30 am 9090 RIDGELINE DRIVE [E] 3:55 pm 9275 JACKIES BEND [S]

8:31 am Jackies Bend @ PATTERSON LOOP [SE] 3:58 pm Moreno Dr @ ROSEM CT [NE]

8:32 am 9275 JACKIES BEND [S] 3:59 pm Firstgate Dr @ Trinity Cir [NE]

8:33 am 9185 Ridgeline Dr [SE] 4:00 pm FIRSTGATE & TRINITY CIRCLE (W) [NE]

8:35 am 9323 HUGGINS LANE [S] 4:01 pm Firstgate Dr @ Ormiston Circle [NE]

8:36 am RUSTON LA @ Truhart Rd [NW] 4:03 pm Firstgate Dr @ Turos Ct [NW]

8:39 am Mastell Dr @ MAHLE DR [N] 4:04 pm Firstgate Dr @ Taylor Rd [NE]

8:40 am Mastell Dr @ Lupine Dr [NW] 4:05 pm Taylor Woods Dr @ Cuthbert Ct [S]

8:41 am Mastell Dr @ Roland E. Gardner Ct [S] 4:06 pm Taylor Woods Dr @ Monarda Pl [S]

8:43 am Fortkort Dr @ Sorohan St [E] 4:08 pm Taylor Woods Dr @ Kingsley Dr [SW]

8:46 am Fortkort Dr @ Brosmer Dr [E] 4:10 pm Kingsley Dr @ Bergenia Dr [W]

8:50 am SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4:11 pm Kingsley Dr @ Taylor Mills Dr [NE]



SUMMIT ELEMENTARY 2/19/13

Route: 113782 ROSEHILL/ARDELE/BRIARCLIF Route: 113782P ROSEHILL/ARDELE/BRIARCLIF

Bus: 32           Bus: 32           

Driver: MARTENS, DENNIS Driver: MARTENS, DENNIS

8:18 am 1483 MARINER DR 3:35 pm SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:21 am 1410/1405 HAFT DR [E] 3:42 pm 1483 MARINER DR [NW]

8:22 am FRENCH RUN APTS/1200 ROSE HILL RD [SE] 3:45 pm 1410/1405 HAFT DR [E]

8:23 am 1080/1078 Rose Hill Rd [E] 3:47 pm FRENCH RUN APTS/1200 ROSE HILL RD [SE]

8:25 am TANYA TER @ MATTERHORN DR [SW] 3:48 pm 1080/1078 Rose Hill Rd [E]

8:26 am MATTERHORN DR @ ARDELLE DR [W] 3:49 pm TANYA TER @ MATTERHORN DR [SW]

8:27 am ARDELLE DR @ CARROUSEL DR S [SW] 3:50 pm 1071 MATTERHORN DR [W]

8:30 am ARDELLE DR @ BRIARCLIFF RD [SW] 3:51 pm MATTERHORN DR @ ARDELLE DR [W]

8:31 am BRIARCLIFF RD @ TANYA TER [E] 3:52 pm ARDELLE DR @ CARROUSEL DR S [SW]

8:32 am BRIARCLIFF RD @ PRIOR PL [SE] 3:54 pm ARDELLE DR @ BRIARCLIFF RD [SW]

8:34 am NOCTURNE RD E @ ROUNDELAY RD S [NW] 3:55 pm BRIARCLIFF RD @ TANYA TER [E]

8:37 am BRIARCLIFF & ROUNDELAY ROAD E [E] 3:56 pm BRIARCLIFF RD @ PRIOR PL [SE]

8:39 am WHITE BUTTERFLY LN @ MEDALLION CT [E] 3:58 pm NOCTURNE RD E @ ROUNDELAY RD S [NW]

8:41 am ROUNDELAY RD N @ PRIOR PL [NW] 4:01 pm BRIARCLIFF & ROUNDELAY ROAD E [E]

8:52 am SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4:03 pm WHITE BUTTERFLY LN @ MEDALLION CT [E]

4:05 pm ROUNDELAY RD N @ PRIOR PL [NW]

4:06 pm PRIOR PL @ MATTERHORN DR [N]

Route: 113789 CARLYLE/HILTON/RESERVE Route: 113789P CARLYLE/HILTON/RESERVE

Bus: 34        Bus: 34        

Driver: EPPERSON, JANICE Driver: EPPERSON, JANICE

8:13 am ASHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:35 pm SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:14 am FAMILY DOLLAR LOT @ ESTATES LN [NE] 3:39 pm Reserve Dr @ Shelby Cir [E]

8:15 am OAK VALLEY DR @ DREAM CT [W] 3:41 pm 1260 RESERVE DR [E]

8:16 am OAK VALLEY DR @ MULLIGAN CT [SW] 3:45 pm Crestview St @ Glencrest Dr [W]

8:19 am 7785 OAK VALLEY ROAD [N] 3:47 pm Glencrest Dr @ Hanson St [SW]

8:20 am SOUTHWOOD AV @ BURKEY AVE [SE] 3:48 pm Glencrest Dr @ Glenview St [SW]

8:22 am BROADWYN DR @ ALAR DR [N] 3:50 pm Glenview St @ Goldsmith Dr [NW]

8:23 am 7606 BURKEY AVE [NW] 3:51 pm Goldsmith Dr @ HILTON DR [E]

8:24 am GRAHAM RD @ BROADWYN DR [E] 3:53 pm BUNYAN DR @ FLETCHER DR [NE]

8:26 am CARLYLE DR @ Goldsmith Dr [SE] 3:54 pm FLETCHER DR @ JONSON DR [E]

8:27 am 1352 CARLYLE DR [E] 3:55 pm Kingsley Dr @ DICKENS DR [N]

8:29 am Kingsley Dr @ DICKENS DR [SE] 3:57 pm 1352 CARLYLE DR [W]

8:31 am FLETCHER DR @ JONSON DR [NW] 3:58 pm CARLYLE DR @ Goldsmith Dr [NW]

8:31 am FLETCHER DR @ BUNYAN DR [NW] 3:59 pm FAMILY DOLLAR LOT @ ESTATES LN [NE]

8:33 am HILTON DR @ Goldsmith Dr [NW] 4:00 pm OAK VALLEY DR @ DREAM CT [W]

8:34 am Goldsmith Dr @ Glenview St [S] 4:01 pm OAK VALLEY DR @ MULLIGAN CT [SW]

8:36 am Glenview St @ Glencrest Dr [SE] 4:03 pm OAK VALLEY DR @ BATH CT [NW]

8:37 am Glencrest Dr @ Hanson St [N] 4:04 pm 7785 OAK VALLEY ROAD [N]

8:38 am Glencrest Dr @ Crestview St [NE] 4:05 pm SOUTHWOOD AV @ BURKEY AVE [SE]

8:42 am 1260 RESERVE DR [W] 4:08 pm BROADWYN DR @ ALAR DR [N]

8:43 am Reserve Dr @ Shelby Cir [NW] 4:08 pm 7606 BURKEY AVE [NW]

8:49 am SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4:09 pm 1563 GRAHAM RD/1565 GRAHAM ROAD [E]

4:10 pm GRAHAM RD @ BROADWYN DR [E]



SUMMIT ELEMENTARY 2/19/13

Route: 113781 BALDWIN/AYER/HUGHEY/MCNAU Route: 113781P BALDWIN/AYER/HUGHEY

Bus: 42          Bus: 42          

Driver: OGLE, TAMMIE Driver: OGLE, TAMMIE

8:09 am BALDWIN & REDWOOD 3:35 pm SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:10 am BALDWIN RD @ WOODS EDGE DR [W] 3:44 pm BALDWIN & REDWOOD [N]

8:12 am HUGHEY DR @ HUGHEY SQUARE CT [SW] 3:46 pm HUGHEY DR @ BIRCHWOOD DR [W]

8:14 am HUGHEY DR @ BIRCHWOOD DR [SE] 3:49 pm 2065 BALDWIN RD [SW]

8:16 am CHERROY & LEAH [E] 3:52 pm BJHS

8:18 am 6336 BIRCHVIEW DR S [NW] 3:53 pm CHERROY & LEAH [E]

8:19 am AYERS DR @ BRENT CT [N] 3:55 pm 6336 BIRCHVIEW DR S [NW]

8:21 am PINETREE LN @ BIRCHVIEW DR S [S] 3:57 pm AYERS DR @ BRENT CT [N]

8:25 am McNAUGHTEN RD @ MCNAUGHTEN WOODS DR [SE] 3:58 pm PINETREE LN @ BIRCHVIEW DR S [S]

8:32 am 400 DANER RD [S] 4:00 pm BIRCHVIEW DR N @ ELTHAM RD [SW]

8:39 am 1516 MANOR DR [E] 4:03 pm 1520 IDLEWILD DR [NE]

8:42 am 1520 IDLEWILD DR [NW] 4:07 pm McNAUGHTEN RD @ MCNAUGHTEN WOODS DR [SE]

8:54 am SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4:13 pm 400 DANER RD [S]

4:14 pm MARIA'S POINT LN @ McNAUGHTEN RD [NE]

Route: 113785 EBRYDEN/SADDLETR/WOODLOW Route: 113785P EFRYDEN/SADDLETR/WOODLOW

Bus: 47   Bus: 47   

Driver: HARTLEY, JOSHUA Driver: HARTLEY, JOSHUA

8:07 am 1335 LANCASTER AV 3:35 pm SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:09 am EPWORTH AV @ E BRYDEN RD [E] 3:42 pm 1335 LANCASTER AV [W]

8:11 am HILLRIDGE RD@ WOLLAM AV [E] 3:43 pm EPWORTH AV @ E BRYDEN RD [E]

8:13 am HILLRIDGE RD @ NORTHFIELD AV [SE] 3:46 pm HILLRIDGE RD@ WOLLAM AV [E]

8:15 am 943 PLEASANT DRIVE [W] 3:47 pm HILLRIDGE RD @ NORTHFIELD AV [SE]

8:16 am COTTINGHAM RD @ WOLLAM AV [NW] 3:50 pm 1042 COTTINGHAM RD [W]

8:17 am WOLLAM AV @ SUNVIEW RD [N] 3:51 pm COTTINGHAM RD @ WOLLAM AV [NW]

8:19 am WARWICK AV @ BRIAN DR [SE] 3:52 pm WOLLAM AV @ SUNVIEW RD [N]

8:21 am GILMORE DR @ SARATOGA AV [SE] 3:53 pm SUNVIEW RD @ WARWICK AV [SE]

8:22 am 666 DEERFIELD COURT [E] 3:54 pm WARWICK AV @ BRIAN DR [SE]

8:23 am 7322 RODEBAUGH RD [N] 3:56 pm 666 DEERFIELD COURT [E]

8:23 am RODEBAUGH RD @ SADDLE TREE DR [NE] 3:57 pm 7322 RODEBAUGH RD [N]

8:24 am SADDLE TREE DR @ SADDLE TREE CT [SE] 3:58 pm RODEBAUGH RD @ SADDLE TREE DR [NE]

8:25 am DAUGHERTY DR @ TIMBERCREEK RD [S] 3:59 pm SADDLE TREE DR @ SADDLE TREE CT [SE]

8:28 am 7327 WOODLOW DR [N] 4:00 pm DAUGHERTY DR @ TIMBERCREEK RD [S]

8:29 am 361 TIMBERCREEK RD/7289 TIMBER CREEK COURT [W] 4:03 pm 7327 WOODLOW DR [N]

8:32 am BRIGHTSTONE DR No Intersection [E] 4:04 pm 361 TIMBERCREEK RD/7289 TIMBER CREEK COURT [W]

8:32 am BRIGHTSTONE DR @ DAUGHERTY DR [SE] 4:06 pm BRIGHTSTONE DR No Intersection [E]

8:33 am DAUGHERTY DR @ FALLRIVER DR [S] 4:07 pm BRIGHTSTONE DR @ DAUGHERTY DR [SE]

8:34 am DAUGHERTY DR @ SHOAL CT [W] 4:08 pm DAUGHERTY DR @ FALLRIVER DR [S]

8:42 am SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4:08 pm DAUGHERTY DR @ SHOAL CT [W]

4:09 pm DAUGHERTY DR @ RODEBAUGH RD [W]

Route: 113786 ATRA/RODEBAUGH/FIRSTGATE Route: 113786P ASTRA/RODEBAUGH/FIRSTGATE

Bus: 50 Bus: 50 

Driver: WHALEY, PATRICK Driver: WHALEY, PATRICK

8:18 am ASTRA CIR@ASTRA CT 3:35 pm SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:20 am ASTRA CIR @ ASDEN CT [NW] 3:40 pm Firstgate Dr @ Wildomar Av [NE]

8:21 am ASTRA CIR @ WHITEPINE RIDGE CT [W] 3:42 pm Firstgate Dr @ Robbins Loop Dr [NE]

8:24 am 7734 ASTRA CIR [E] 3:43 pm RODEBAUGH RD @ BELLOW PARK DR [NE]

8:26 am RODEBAUGH RD @ CHERITON CIR [SE] 3:44 pm 8180 RODEBAUGH RD [N]

8:27 am RODEBAUGH RD @ BELLOW PARK DR [S] 3:45 pm RODEBAUGH RD @ BELLOW PARK DR [E]

8:28 am 8046 BELLOW PARK DRIVE [S] 3:46 pm 8046 BELLOW PARK DRIVE [NW]

8:29 am BELLOW PARK DR @ RODEBAUGH RD [S] 3:47 pm BELLOW PARK DR @ RODEBAUGH RD [E]

8:30 am 8180 RODEBAUGH RD [S] 3:48 pm RODEBAUGH RD @ CHERITON CIR [N]

8:31 am RODEBAUGH RD @ BELLOW PARK DR [S] 3:51 pm ASTRA CIR @ ASTRA CT [NE]

8:33 am Firstgate Dr @ Robbins Loop Dr [S] 3:53 pm ASTRA CIR @ ASDEN CT [NW]

8:34 am Firstgate Dr @ Wildomar Av [W] 3:54 pm ASTRA CIR @ WHITEPINE RIDGE CT [W]

8:41 am SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:56 pm 7734 ASTRA CIR [E]



SUMMIT ELEMENTARY 2/19/13

Route: 113791 CULPEPR/PRIESTLY/MORNGDEW Route: 113791P CULPEPR/PRIESTLY/MORNGDEW

Bus: 52          Bus: 52          

Driver: KERSCHER, ANN Driver: KERSCHER, ANN

8:16 am LANCASTER AV@RODEBAUGH RD 3:35 pm SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:18 am 7792 RODEBAUGH RD [SW] 3:40 pm 1208 Starlight Dr [NE]

8:19 am 699/706 WAGGONER ROAD [W] 3:41 pm Starlight Dr @ Sunlight Dr [S]

8:21 am 697/700 CULPEPPER DRIVE [S] 3:41 pm Starlight Dr @ Starlight Ct [S]

8:24 am PRIESTLEY DR @ WINDRIFT PL [W] 3:44 pm Bedlington Dr @ Kingsley Dr [NW]

8:25 am QUARRY PARK DR @ SANDROCK AVE [E] 3:45 pm Kingsley Dr @ Daylight Dr [W]

8:26 am MAUGHAM DR @ RUSKIN DR [SW] 3:48 pm 8479 PRIESTLEY DRIVE [NE]

8:27 am RUSKIN DR @ PRIESTLEY DR [NW] 3:48 pm PRIESTLEY DR @ Tatra Ct [E]

8:28 am PRIESTLEY DR @ DICKENS DR [SW] 3:50 pm PRIESTLEY & CORGI/8376 Priestley Dr [NW]

8:29 am PRIESTLEY DR @ Cairn Ct [SE] 3:50 pm PRIESTLEY DR@GASCONY DR S [NW]

8:30 am PRIESTLEY DR@GASCONY DR S [S] 3:51 pm PRIESTLEY DR @ Cairn Ct [W]

8:30 am PRIESTLEY & CORGI/8376 Priestley Dr [E] 3:52 pm PRIESTLEY DR @ DICKENS DR [NW]

8:31 am PRIESTLEY DR @ Tatra Ct [SW] 3:54 pm RUSKIN DR @ MAUGHAM DR [SE]

8:33 am 8479 PRIESTLEY DRIVE [SW] 3:55 pm QUARRY PARK DR @ SANDROCK AVE [NW]

8:36 am Bedlington Dr @ Kingsley Dr [NW] 3:56 pm PRIESTLEY DR @ WINDRIFT PL [SE]

8:36 am Kingsley Dr @ Daylight Dr [W] 3:57 pm 7816 PRIESTLEY DR [N]

8:37 am 8401 Kingsley Dr [S] 3:59 pm 697/700 CULPEPPER DRIVE [N]

8:39 am Starlight Dr @ Starlight Ct [W] 4:02 pm 7792 RODEBAUGH RD [SE]

8:40 am Starlight Dr @ Sunlight Dr [NW] 4:06 pm 699/706 WAGGONER ROAD [W]

8:41 am 1208 Starlight Dr [NW]

8:47 am SUMMIT RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


